
Elmwood JR/SR High School
301 W Butternut St    Elmwood, IL  61529
School Phone: (309) 742.2851      Fax: (309) 742.8350      Email: jmeyers@elmwood322.com

Superintendent
Dr. Chad Wagner

Principal
Tony McCoy, HS/Marcy Brugger, GS

Jr. High School, A.D.
Janelle Meyers

Athletic Director
Chuck Vermillion

Junior High Volleyball (Girls) 
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Jan. 05 Norwood Elementary School Elmwood Grade School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 11 Lewistown Central MS Elmwood Grade School 5:00PM
Saturday Jan. 15 Elmwood 7th Grade Tourney Elmwood Grade School 9:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 19 * @ Chillicothe Elementary Center Chillicothe Elementary Center 5:00PM
Thursday Jan. 20 @ Spoon River Valley Junior High

School
Valley High School 6:00PM

Monday Jan. 24 @ Monroe Elementary School Monroe School 4:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 25 * @ Farmington Junior High School Farmington Jr. High 5:00PM
Monday Jan. 31 * Mossville Elementary School Elmwood Grade School 5:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 01 * Peoria Heights Grade School Elmwood Grade School 5:00PM
Thursday Feb. 10 @ Pleasant Valley Jr. High School Pleasant Valley 4:30PM
Saturday Feb. 12 @ Brimfield 8th Grade Tourney Brimfield Grade School 10:00AM
Monday Feb. 14 St. Vincent De Paul Elmwood Grade School 5:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 15 @ Williamsfield High School Williamsfield High School 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 21 * @ Princeville Grade School Princeville Grade School 5:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 23 * @ Illini Bluffs High School Illini Bluffs Middle School 5:00PM
Thursday Feb. 24 @ St. Thomas (Peoria Heights) St. Thomas (Peoria Heights) 5:00PM
Saturday Feb. 26 @ 7th Regionals 7th Regionals TBA
Saturday Mar. 05 @ 8th Regionals 8th Regionals TBA
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